DATUM

So.
So.
So.

Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
So.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
So.

12.10
20.10
27.10

09.11
23.11
14.12
05.01
18.01
25.01
15.02
22.02
29.02

KREIS UND VEREINSTURNIERE WINTER 19/20

VEREIN

Kreispokal Mixed
Kreis Ziel

Kreispokal Herren
Kreispokal Damen
Kreispokal Sen U 50
SpVgg Oberkreuzberg
EC Grlinbach Schneidermdihle
TSV Schonberg

EC Preying

ESC Reichenberg
WSV Eppenschlag

EC Edelweil3 Spiegelau
Kreisoberliga

ORT

Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Freyung
Freyung
Waldkirchen
Freyung
Waldkirchen
Freyung
Waldkirchen

BEGINN

14.30 Uhr
ab 8 Uhr
7 Uhr

8 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
8/12.30 Uhr
8 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
8 Uhr

8 Uhr

8 Uhr
14.30 Uhr



