## **KREIS UND VEREINSTURNIERE WINTER 19/20**

DATUM	VEREIN	ORT	BEGINN
So. 12.10	Kreispokal Mixed	Waldkirchen	14.30 Uhr
So. 20.10	Kreis Ziel	Waldkirchen	ab 8 Uhr
So. 27.10	Kreispokal Herren	Waldkirchen	7 Uhr
	Kreispokal Damen	Waldkirchen	8 Uhr
Sa. 09.11	Kreispokal Sen Ü 50	Waldkirchen	14.30 Uhr
Sa. 23.11	SpVgg Oberkreuzberg	Waldkirchen	14.30 Uhr
Sa. 14.12	EC Grünbach Schneidermühle	Freyung	8 / 12.30 Uhr
So. 05.01	TSV Schönberg	Freyung	8 Uhr
Sa. 18.01	EC Preying	Waldkirchen	14.30 Uhr
Sa. 25.01	ESC Reichenberg	Freyung	8 Uhr
Sa. 15.02	WSV Eppenschlag	Waldkirchen	8 Uhr
Sa. 22.02	EC Edelweiß Spiegelau	Freyung	8 Uhr
So. 29.02	Kreisoberliga	Waldkirchen	14.30 Uhr